
2020 PRODUCT CATALOGwww.bbathroom.com

ACRYLIC 
BATHTUB



catalog

Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

026 

027 

029 

030 

031 

032 

033 

035 

036 

037 

038 

039 

040 

041 

043 

045 

046 

047 

048

049

BBBC-77758 

BBBC-7708 

BBBC-7798 

BBBC-77711 

BBBC-77728 

BBBC-77796 

BBBC-77797 

BBBC-77712 

BBBC-77781 

BBBC-76609 

BBBC-76629 

BBBC-77785 

BBBC-77786 

BBBC-77790L/R

BBBC-76618 

BBBC-77783 

BBBC-76617 

BBBC-76606 

BBBC-76607 

BBBC-76608

VARIOUS COLORS
TO CHOOSE:

073 

074 

075 

076 

077 

077 

077 

077 

078 

079 

080

081

BBBC- 76651 

BBBC-76659

BBBC-76659A

BBBC-76696

BBBC-76671

BBBC-76672

BBBC-76673

BBBC-76675

BBBC-76676

BBBC-76680

BBBC-76681

BBBC-76683

050 

052 

053 

054 

055 

056 

057 

058 

059 

060 

061 

062 

063 

064 

065 

066 

067

068 

069 

070

071

072

BBBC-76690L/R 083

084 

085 

086 

087 

088 

089 

090 

090 

090 

090 

091 

091 

091 

091 

092 

092 

092 

092 

093 

094 

094 

094 

094 

095 

095 

095 

095  

097 

097  

097  

097  

097

BBBC-76688 082

BBBC-76691

BBBC-76692

BBBC-76693

BBBC-76695A 

BBBC-76695B 

BBBC-76695C 

BBBC-76615

BBBC-76682

BBBC-102A

BBBC-101A

BBBC-127A

BBBC-105A

BBBC-106A

BBBC-107A

BBBC-115A

BBBC-116A

BBBC-186A

BBBC-192A

BBBC-118A

BBBC-120A

BBBC-121A

BBBC-122A

BBBC-123A

BBBC-125A

BBBC-126A

BBBC-196A

BBBC-001A

BBBC-128A

BBBC-180A

BBBC-182A

BBBC-159A

BBBC-162A

00
3-

 B
at

hr
oo

m

00
4-

 B
at

hr
oo

m

BBBC-191A

BBBC-197A

BBBC-198A

BBBC-501A

BBBC-501HA 

BBBC-503A

BBBC-506A

BBBC-003A

BBBC-038A

BBBC-333A

BBBC-108A

BBBC-063A

BBBC-010A

BBBC-021A

BBBC-023A

BBBC-030A

BBBC-036A

BBBC-028A

098 

099 

100 

101 

101 

101 

101 

102 

102 

103 

104

105

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

112 

112 

112 

113 

113 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119

BBBC-190L/ RA   106

BBBC-155A

BBBC-111EA

 BBBC-77780 

BBBC-77721 

BBBC-77722 

BBBC-77716 

BBBC-76685 

BBBC-77725 

BBBC-76623

BBBC-76612 

BBBC-76610 

BBBC-76616 

BBBC-76633 

BBBC-76601 

BBBC-76605 

BBBC-76619 

BBBC-76621 

BBBC-76620 

BBBC-76622 

BBBC-77703 

BBBC-76625

BBBC-76626

BBBC-76627

BBBC-76631

BBBC-76628

BBBC-76632

BBBC-76635

BBBC-76636

BBBC-76639

BBBC-76639A

BBBC-76650L/R

016 

017 

018 

019 

020 

021 

023 

024 

025

BBBC-136A 

BBBC-139A

BBBC-158A 

BBBC-165A 

BBBC-166A 

BBBC-168A 

BBBC-169A 

BBBC-178A 

BBBC-111A 

BBBC-181A 

BBBC-185A 

BBBC-188A

BBBC-76611 

BBBC-77799 

BBBC-76656 

BBBC-76686

BBBC-77726

008 

010 

011 

013

015



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.
Acrylic Bathtub

Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

00
5-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 

00
6-

 B
at

hr
oo

m



Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

00
7-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 

01
0

- B
at

hr
oo

m



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.
The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

        

Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

00
8-

 B
at

hr
oo

m

BBBC-776611
Size.1500 x 700 x 600mm 

        1700 x 750 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

00
9-

 B
at

hr
oo

m



Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

00
9-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting 
smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

01
0-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 

01
0-

 B
at

hr
oo

m

BBBC-77799
Size.1700 x 800 x 850mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



Strolls in the slow music, 
with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone 
thoroughly.
The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, 
creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

01
1-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 

01
1-

 B
at

hr
oo

m

BBBC-76656
Size.1720 x 790 x 580mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

01
2-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 

01
2-

 B
at

hr
oo

m

BBBC-76656
Size.1720 x 790 x 580mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

01
3-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 

01
3-

 B
at

hr
oo

mBBBC-76686
Size.1650 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.
The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

01
4-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 

01
4

- B
at

hr
oo

m

BBBC-76686
Size.1650 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

01
5-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 

01
5-

 B
at

hr
oo

m

BBBC-77726
Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting 
smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere 
characterised by vintage charm.

Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

 

BBBC-7155
Size.1000 x 680 x 630mm 

        1100 x 680 x 630mm 

        1200 x 700 x 630mm 

        1300 x 700 x 630mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

01
6-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 

01
6-

 B
at

hr
oo

m



      

Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting 
smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere 
characterised by vintage charm.

Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

- B
at

hr
oo

m
03

0

01
7-

 B
at

hr
oo

m

BBBC-7111E
Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

BBBC-77780
Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

01
8

- B
at

hr
oo

m
 

01
8-

 B
at

hr
oo

m



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy 
romantic tone thoroughly.
The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

01
9 

01
9

BBBC-77721
Size.1700 x 750 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



02
0 

02
0



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

02
1 

02
1

BBBC-77722
Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.
The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

02
1 

02
1

BBBC-77716
Size.1700 x 750 x 600mm 

        1500 x 750 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

02
2-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 

02
2

- B
at

hr
oo

m



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

BBBC-76685
Size.1500 x 700 x 600mm 

        1700 x 750 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

02
3 

02
3



        

BBBC-77725
Size. 1700 x 800 x 600mm 

         1500 x 750 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub
BBBC-76623
Size.1700 x 750 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

02
4 

02
5



        

BBBC-77758
Size. 1700 x 800 x 580mm 

         1500 x 750 x 580mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

02
6 

02
6



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.
The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

 

02
7 

02
7

BBBC-77708
Size.1700 x 800 x 580mm
        1500 x 750 x 580mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



Pr
od

uc
t.

Se
t

02
8-

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 

02
8-

 B
at

hr
oo

m



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting 
smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

BBBC-77798
Size.1800 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

02
9 

02
9



BBBC-77711
Size.1700 x 750 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

03
0 

03
0



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting 
smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

03
1

03
1

BBBC-77728
Size. 1700 x 800 x 730mm 

         1500 x 750 x 700mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

BBBC-77796
Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

03
2 

03
2



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

03
3 

03
3

BBBC-77797
Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



BBBC-77712
Size.1700 x 750 x 580mm 

        1500 x 750 x 580mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

03
5 

03
5



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting 
smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

BBBC-77781
Size. 1700 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

03
6

03
6



BBBC-76609
Size.1500 x 750 x 550mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

BBB-76629
Size.1500 x 750 x 550mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

  

03
7

03
8



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting 
smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

BBBC-77785
Size.1700 x 750 x 600mm 

        1500 x 750 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

BBBC-77786
Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm 

        1500 x 750 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

 
03

9 

04
0



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting 
smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

04
1 

04
2

BBBC-77790L/R
Size.1500 x 780 x 600mm 

        1700 x 780 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



04
2 

04
3



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, 
enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

BBBC-76618
Size.1900 x 800 x 828mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

04
3 

04
3



04
4 

 

04
4



04
5 

04
5

BBBC-77783
Size.1750 x 1000 x 580mm 

Acrylic Bathtub



BBBC-76617
Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

04
6

04
6



BBBC-76606
Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

BBBC-76607
Size.1700 x 800 x 630mm 

Acrylic Bathtub

04
7 

04
8


