

ACRYLIC BATHTUB

www.bbathroom.com 2020 PRODUCT CATALOG

VARIOUS COLORS TO CHOOSE:

catalog

BBBC-76611	008	BBBC-76612	050	BBBC-76688	082	BBBC-136A	098
BBBC-77799	010	BBBC-76610	052	BBBC-76690L/R	083	BBBC-139A	099
BBBC-76656	011	BBBC-76616	053	BBBC-76691	084	BBBC-158A	100
BBBC-76686	013	BBBC-76633	054	BBBC-76692	085	BBBC-165A	101
BBBC-77726	015	BBBC-76601	055	BBBC-76693	086	BBBC-166A	101
BBBC-155A	016	BBBC-76605	056	BBBC-76695A	087	BBBC-168A	101
BBBC-111EA	017	BBBC-76619	057	BBBC-76695B	088	BBBC-169A	101
BBBC-77780	018	BBBC-76621	058	BBBC-76695C	089	BBBC-178A	102
BBBC-77721	019	BBBC-76620	059	BBBC-76615	090	BBBC-111A	102
BBBC-77722	020	BBBC-76622	060	BBBC-76682	090	BBBC-181A	103
BBBC-77716	021	BBBC-77703	061	BBBC-102A	090	BBBC-185A	104
BBBC-76685	023	BBBC-76625	062	BBBC-101A	090	BBBC-188A	105
BBBC-77725	024	BBBC-76626	063	BBBC-127A	091	BBBC-190L/ RA	106
BBBC-76623	025	BBBC-76627	064	BBBC-105A	091	BBBC-191A	107
BBBC-77758	026	BBBC-76631	065	BBBC-106A	091	BBBC-197A	108
BBBC-7708	027	BBBC-76628	066	BBBC-107A	091	BBBC-198A	109
BBBC-7798	029	BBBC-76632	067	BBBC-115A	092	BBBC-501A	110
BBBC-77711	030	BBBC-76635	068	BBBC-116A	092	BBBC-501HA	111
BBBC-77728	031	BBBC-76636	069	BBBC-186A	092	BBBC-503A	112
BBBC-77796	032	BBBC-76639	070	BBBC-192A	092	BBBC-506A	112
BBBC-77797	033	BBBC-76639A	071	BBBC-118A	093	BBBC-003A	112
BBBC-77712	035	BBBC-76650L/R	072	BBBC-120A	094	BBBC-038A	112
BBBC-77781	036	BBBC- 76651	073	BBBC-121A	094	BBBC-333A	113
BBBC-76609	037	BBBC-76659	074	BBBC-122A	094	BBBC-108A	113
BBBC-76629	038	BBBC-76659A	075	BBBC-123A	094	BBBC-063A	113
BBBC-77785	039	BBBC-76696	076	BBBC-125A	095	BBBC-010A	114
BBBC-77786	040	BBBC-76671	077	BBBC-126A	095	BBBC-021A	115
BBBC-77790L/R	041	BBBC-76672	077	BBBC-196A	095	BBBC-023A	116
BBBC-76618	043	BBBC-76673	077	BBBC-001A	095	BBBC-030A	117
BBBC-77783	045	BBBC-76675	077	BBBC-128A	097	BBBC-036A	118
BBBC-76617	046	BBBC-76676	078	BBBC-180A	097	BBBC-028A	119
BBBC-76606	047	BBBC-76680	079	BBBC-182A	097		
BBBC-76607	048	BBBC-76681	080	BBBC-159A	097		

BBBC-76608

049

BBBC-76683

081

097

BBBC-162A

Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.



The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm

BBBC-776611 Size.1500 x 700 x 600mm









Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.











BBBC-76656 Size.1720 x 790 x 580mm







Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.





BBBC-76686 Size.1650 x 800 x 600mm







BBBC-77726 Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm



BBBC-7155

Size.1000 x 680 x 630mm 1100 x 680 x 630mm 1200 x 700 x 630mm 1300 x 700 x 630mm

Acrylic Bathtub

Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.











Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.







BBBC-77780 Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm



Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.





BBBC-77721 Size.1700 x 750 x 600mm





Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.







BBBC-77716 Size.1700 x 750 x 600mm

)22

The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

BBBC-76685

Size.1500 x 700 x 600mm 1700 x 750 x 600mm









BBBC-77725

Size. 1700 x 800 x 600mm 1500 x 750 x 600mm

Acrylic Bathtub



BBBC-76623 Size.1700 x 750 x 600mm

BBBC-77758

Size. 1700 x 800 x 580mm 1500 x 750 x 580mm

Acrylic Bathtub





 $\ddot{0}$











Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.



BBBC-77711 Size.1700 x 750 x 600mm







BBBC-77728 Size. 1700 x 800 x 730mm 1500 x 750 x 700mm



The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage charm.

BBBC-77796

Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm





The soft lines blend together with the colour contrasts, creating an atmosphere characterised by vintage chari

BBBC-77797 Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm





BBBC-77712

Size.1700 x 750 x 580mm 1500 x 750 x 580mm

BBBC-77781 Size. 1700 x 800 x 600mn

Acrylic Bathtub





Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.





BBBC-76609 Size.1500 x 750 x 550mm Acrylic Bathtub



BBB-76629 Size.1500 x 750 x 550mm Acrylic Bathtub

BBBC-77785

Size.1700 x 750 x 600mm 1500 x 750 x 600mm









BBBC-77790L/R Size.1500 x 780 x 600mm 1700 x 780 x 600mm

Acrylic Bathtub

Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.



BBBC-76618

Size.1900 x 800 x 828mm

Acrylic Bathtub





Strolls in the slow music, with enchanting smiling, enjoy romantic tone thoroughly.





BBBC-77783

Size.1750 x 1000 x 580mm











BBBC-76617 Size.1700 $_{\rm X}$ 800 $_{\rm X}$ 600mm Acrylic Bathtub

 $rac{4}{5}$



BBBC-76606

Size.1700 x 800 x 600mm

Acrylic Bathtub

BBBC-76607

Size.1700 x 800 x 630mm

Acrylic Bathtub

 $\frac{1}{4}$